
Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

1 103561 POULAMI DUTTA 99.00 85.60 87.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 1

2 102571 SOUMAJIT DEY 97.90 88.40 92.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 2

3 102151 SANTANU GHORAI 96.60 82.20 84.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 102950 TANIYA JANA 96.20 90.80 88.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 4

5 102647 SOURIN PANDA 93.90 75.60 81.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 5

6 102766 SRABANI SAMANTA 93.80 82.80 84.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 6

7 101067 MOUMITA MONDAL 93.80 70.80 70.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 7

8 103040 SAGARIKA JANA 93.50 87.00 89.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 8

9 103135 ANKITA BANERJEE 93.50 75.00 97.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 9

10 102834 SUBHRA DEY 93.40 89.40 89.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 10

11 103121 ARNES SANTRA 93.30 90.60 91.40 VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 11

12 102520 DEBASHRITA HAZRA 93.20 88.60 94.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 12

13 102039 AYAN SAMANTA 93.20 81.20 76.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 13

14 101152 KAMAL JANA 93.10 79.20 86.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 14

15 103631 MEGHA GHOSH 93.00 81.20 92.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 15

16 102684 RITU CHAKRABARTY 92.80 81.80 82.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 16

17 101937 SUKANTA GHANTA 92.80 71.80 75.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 17

18 102453 MOUMITA DAS 92.70 73.80 84.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 18

19 102268 SAGARIKA DAS 92.40 74.00 73.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 19

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

Page 1 of 11

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

20 101703
SHYAMAL KUMAR

MAITY
92.30 79.00 86.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 20

21 101791 MINAKSHI MAITY 92.10 86.80 89.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 21

22 102869 DEBANSHI MAITY 92.00 73.80 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 22

23 102443 BISWAJIT JANA 91.80 72.20 88.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 23

24 102202 PABITRA BERA 91.50 71.00 67.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 24

25 103045 RIYA ADAK 91.50 70.00 72.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 25

26 102566
MADHU SUDAN

GHOSH
91.40 80.60 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 26

27 101636 MALYADIP KARAN 91.30 81.60 86.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 27

28 102510 SUSMITA BERA 91.30 77.00 74.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 28

29 102370 ARUNIMA MAITI 91.20 88.20 83.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 29

30 101801 SHREETAMA DAS 91.10 85.20 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 30

31 103133 SATYAJIT DINDA 91.00 75.80 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 101222 AKASH DAN 91.00 57.20 58.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 32

33 103564 DIPANWITA GHOSH 90.90 80.20 84.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 33

34 101965 SANCHITA DAS 90.70 84.00 87.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 34

35 101176 SANGITA SAHOO 90.60 75.20 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 103537 ANJUSHREE MANDAL 90.40 72.60 80.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36
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37 102586 NADIRA BEGUM 90.30 81.80 81.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 37

38 101870
GOUTAM

BHATTACHARYA
90.30 79.40 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 38

39 101147 SUNANDA MAITY 90.30 78.20 79.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 39

40 103399 BIKAS CHANDA 90.30 76.40 66.20 VIDYASAGER UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 101877 UMA MAHATA 90.20 85.40 89.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 101887 SANCHITA GHOSH 90.10 77.80 82.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 42

43 102657 SUKANTA BERA 90.10 75.40 82.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 43

44 102237 SOUMYADIP MAL 90.00 78.40 85.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 44

45 101402 SUMAN DEY 90.00 73.40 72.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 45

46 102507 JUTHIKA ADHIKARY 89.90 84.00 78.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 46

47 103056
PRITHWIS DAS

ADHIKARY
89.90 75.80 79.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 47

48 102442 DEBNATH ROY 89.90 75.60 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 48

49 103221 SK SAKIL AHAMMED 89.80 85.00 87.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 49

50 101926 MOUSUMI PATRA 89.70 78.00 86.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 50

51 102962 BISWAJIT DOLAI 89.70 75.60 79.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 51

52 102558 CHIRANJIT MAJHI 89.70 73.60 80.50 SKBU OBCB 52

53 102485 KALYAN MANNA 89.60 72.00 80.10 PBC (V.U.) GEN 53
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54 102437 ITI KUILI 89.50 81.60 83.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 54

55 103235 SIMITA MONDAL 89.40 82.80 80.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 55

56 102630 SAMPRITI MALLICK 89.30 82.20 88.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 102660 SOMNATH RANA 89.30 78.60 81.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 101878 SNEHASISH KARAK 89.30 77.80 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 58

59 102835 SOUMALYA MAITY 89.30 77.20 84.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 59

60 101283 SUSHOVAN GHORAI 89.30 72.80 79.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 60

61 102101 MOUSUMI SAMANTA 89.20 84.40 87.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 61

62 103245 BIDHAN BHUNIA 89.00 77.80 61.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 62

63 101655 BARSHA GOSWAMI 89.00 76.40 90.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 63

64 103334
AMIT KUMAR

SAMANTA
89.00 75.80 86.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 64

65 102557 RAJIV PRADHAN 88.92 62.10 87.40 NBU GEN 65

66 101774 SOUVIK NAYEK 88.90 71.20 86.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 66

67 101852
HIRANMOY

ADHIKARY
88.90 67.20 85.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 67

68 103309 PALASH DAS 88.80 88.20 85.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 68

69 102078 SOURAV MODAK 88.70 76.40 83.40 SKBU OBCB 69

70 102709 SURAJ BHUNIA 88.70 74.00 81.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 70
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71 103653 MUKSEDUL MALLICK 88.60 84.40 83.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 71

72 102264
ATANU

CHAKRABORTY
88.60 84.00 85.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 72

73 103060 SHANKHADIP DUBEY 88.50 84.60 80.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 73

74 102814 BISWAJIT KOTAL 88.50 80.00 88.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 74

75 101230 RIMA PATRA 88.50 77.80 82.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 75

76 101533 JOYDEEP MAHATA 88.50 74.80 77.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 76

77 101936 SUBRATA BERA 88.50 60.00 81.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 77

78 101999 SAGNIK PAL 88.38 79.00 86.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 78

79 101895 SUBHAJIT PAL 88.30 87.20 91.40
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 79

80 103641 SK IMRAN 88.30 86.00 80.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 80

81 102401 SUJATA DAS 88.30 84.00 83.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 102365 KARTICK BISUI 88.30 83.40 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 82

83 101904 PUSPENDU MAITY 88.30 82.40 85.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 83

84 101886 PUSPENDU 88.30 82.40 85.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 84

85 102061 SUKDEV PATRA 88.30 75.00 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 85

86 101675 PALASH GIRI 88.30 73.60 77.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 86

87 102848 SHILPA PATRA 88.20 79.40 89.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 87
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88 102041 BIDYUT MAHATA 88.20 64.00 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 88

89 103294 BABUDHAN MANDI 88.00 61.60 70.20 SKBU ST 89

90 101811 BIRESWAR DE 87.90 83.00 87.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 90

91 102376 ABHIJIT SAMANTA 87.90 78.80 80.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 91

92 103106 KRISHNA PRATIHAR 87.90 78.20 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 92

93 103143 CHANDI RANI GHOSH 87.70 82.40 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 93

94 101074 JHARNA PAIRA 87.70 78.00 87.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 94 40 OH

95 101723 PRITHA SINHA 87.60 87.40 94.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 95

96 103266
BHUBAN

CHAKRABORTY
87.60 86.40 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 96

97 102907 KHUKUMONI DAS 87.60 75.00 80.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 97

98 102043 TAPAS BAGRAY 87.60 60.60 77.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 98

99 101584 PRITHA SINHA 87.50 87.40 94.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 99

100 101343 SAMPRITI SINGH 87.50 67.60 81.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 100

101 102607 DEBDULAL DAS 87.30 83.00 85.80 PBC (V.U.) GEN 101

102 101537 ATANU BISWAS 87.30 79.40 79.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 102

103 102737 PIJUSH KANTI GHOSH 87.20 84.40 91.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 103

104 102187
KOUSHIK KUMAR

SINGHA
87.00 77.80 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 104
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105 101084 SUBHRADYUTI JANA 87.00 77.60 77.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 105

106 102596 MANOJ MAJHI 87.00 73.80 74.80 SKBU OBCB 106

107 103623 SUDIPTA PRADHAN 86.90 85.80 88.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 107

108 101893 KOUSIK PAL 86.30 92.20 84.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY. GEN 108

109 103134 SATYABRATA PAL 86.30 86.20 89.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 109

110 102449 SAYAN GHOSH 86.10 84.60 91.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 110

111 103286 UTTARAN DEBNATH 86.10 80.60 86.50 WBSU OBCB 111

112 103001 SUMAN NANDI 85.90 85.40 87.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 112

113 102191 SUHITA GIRI 85.90 72.00 72.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 113

114 102236 SUBRATA MANDAL 85.90 71.20 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 114

115 102873 SOUVIK SAHA 85.80 84.00 83.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 115

116 102563 BIVAS PRADHAN 85.80 74.00 78.80 PBC (V.U.) GEN 116

117 102179 MADHABI HANSDA 85.70 78.80 80.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 117

118 102589 SHREYA BHOWMICK 85.61 84.20 90.20 CU GEN 118

119 103081 SUDEEPA JANA 85.60 83.40 88.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 119

120 103033 SANDIP MANNA 85.50 76.80 78.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 120

121 102985 BABAI PATAR 85.50 75.40 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 121

122 101939 SANGRAM MANDAL 85.40 60.40 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 122

123 102999 SOMNATH GHOSH 85.10 84.60 85.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 123
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124 101317 RAHUL BID 85.10 83.20 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 124

125 101325 RANJU DAS 85.10 75.80 81.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 125

126 101785 SARFARAJ MALLICK 85.10 64.20 85.50
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCA 126

127 102487 BARNALI NAYAK 84.70 79.20 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 127

128 102696 SOUMEN MAHANTA 84.60 69.20 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 128

129 103015 SWAGATA MAHATA 84.60 57.20 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 129

130 103197 CHANDRANI SING 84.50 82.00 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 130

131 102501 SHIRSHENDU PATRA 84.50 77.60 79.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 131

132 101192 SHIBSANKAR DAS 84.50 66.00 68.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 132

133 101086 RAJAT SINGHA 84.40 68.00 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 133

134 103157 PARTHA ROY 84.32 77.40 87.20 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN 134

135 102077
SUBHAJIT

BHATTACHARYA
84.20 85.40 85.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 135

136 103002 SHUBHRA ROY 84.20 81.00 80.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 136

137 103002 SHUBHRA ROY 84.20   
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 137

138 101344 SUBHAJIT ROY 83.80 83.80 87.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 138

139 102212 RITTIK KHANRA 83.80 83.00 82.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 139
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140 102407 MRINMOY MURMU 83.80 72.00 76.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 140

141 103095 SOMNATH SING 83.80 60.60 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 141

142 102896 SOURAV SAHOO 83.40 83.20 84.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 142

143 102226
SURANJANA

ADHIKARI
83.30 72.40 80.50

THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 143

144 102226
SURANJANA

ADHIKARI
83.30   

THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 144

145 102723 JUGAL MANDI 83.10 64.80 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 145

146 101695 TAMAL DAS 83.00 54.80 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 146

147 103238 ARUP GARAI 82.10 90.60 82.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 147

148 101567 DEBJANI PAUL 82.10 78.80 80.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 148

149 103565 SUBHADIP MANDAL 82.10 67.60 66.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 149

150 102424 SAMIRAN PRADHAN 81.40 77.20 77.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 150

151 101989 PIYALI PRAMANIK 81.40 65.20 65.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 151

152 103061 AMAL SING 80.80 66.20 78.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 152

153 102457 MADHU MAITY 80.70 79.00 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 153

154 101291 JHIMLI GAYEN 80.60 81.00 76.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 154

155 102602 RADHA GOBINDA DAS 80.30 63.80 50.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 155

156 101805 SOURAV MAITY 79.60 64.60 72.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 156
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157 101983 SUMAN PAL 78.60 77.40 84.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 157

158 103322 SK KERAMIN HOSSAIN 78.20 76.00 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 158

159 102511 ARUN MODAK 77.70 84.40 80.70
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 159

160 102891 SUBHASHREE BISHAL 77.60 78.40 81.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 160

161 101476 SEFAT ALI 77.50 72.20 64.20 ALIAH UNIVERSITY OBCA 161

162 101817 SHUBHADIP BHANJA 76.42 82.20 85.50 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 162

163 102282 ARKA PRABHA DAS 76.10 86.20 93.10 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 163

164 102146 SWAPAN KHANRA 74.80 65.40 72.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 164

165 103035 JAGADISH MANDAL 73.40 59.40 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 165

166 101530 JAGADISH MANDAL 73.40 59.40 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 166

167 101320 MIRJA ASIF IQBAL 73.30 72.00 68.10
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 167

168 102779 JOYDEEP BHUNIA 72.00 72.80 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 168

169 102561 JOYDEEP BHUNIA 72.00 72.80 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 169

170 101620 SANKAR MAHATA 71.50 67.60 74.70 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCB 170

171 103075 PALLABI TUDU 71.50 64.80 74.20 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA ST 171

172 102729 PINTU ROY 70.40 57.40 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 172

173 103048 AVIJIT DAS 69.87 75.40 85.70 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCB 173
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174 103308 SHREYA NAYEK 69.80 68.40 81.40 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 174

175 101670 SUSMITA ADAK 69.20 71.60 68.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 175

176 102357 RATAN MAHATA 62.00 66.20 73.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 176
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1 101074 JHARNA PAIRA 87.70 78.00 87.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1 40 OH

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS

CATEGORY : DAP

Page 1 of 1

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

1 102586 NADIRA BEGUM 90.30 81.80 81.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 103221 SK SAKIL AHAMMED 89.80 85.00 87.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 103653 MUKSEDUL MALLICK 88.60 84.40 83.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 3

4 103641 SK IMRAN 88.30 86.00 80.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 101785 SARFARAJ MALLICK 85.10 64.20 85.50
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCA 5

6 103322 SK KERAMIN HOSSAIN 78.20 76.00 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 101476 SEFAT ALI 77.50 72.20 64.20 ALIAH UNIVERSITY OBCA 7
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1 101801 SHREETAMA DAS 91.10 85.20 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 101176 SANGITA SAHOO 90.60 75.20 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 103537 ANJUSHREE MANDAL 90.40 72.60 80.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 103399 BIKAS CHANDA 90.30 76.40 66.20 VIDYASAGER UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 101877 UMA MAHATA 90.20 85.40 89.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 102558 CHIRANJIT MAJHI 89.70 73.60 80.50 SKBU OBCB 6

7 102630 SAMPRITI MALLICK 89.30 82.20 88.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102660 SOMNATH RANA 89.30 78.60 81.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 102078 SOURAV MODAK 88.70 76.40 83.40 SKBU OBCB 9

10 101533 JOYDEEP MAHATA 88.50 74.80 77.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 101895 SUBHAJIT PAL 88.30 87.20 91.40
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 11

12 102401 SUJATA DAS 88.30 84.00 83.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102365 KARTICK BISUI 88.30 83.40 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 102041 BIDYUT MAHATA 88.20 64.00 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 102596 MANOJ MAJHI 87.00 73.80 74.80 SKBU OBCB 15

16 103623 SUDIPTA PRADHAN 86.90 85.80 88.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 103286 UTTARAN DEBNATH 86.10 80.60 86.50 WBSU OBCB 17

18 103001 SUMAN NANDI 85.90 85.40 87.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 101325 RANJU DAS 85.10 75.80 81.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 103015 SWAGATA MAHATA 84.60 57.20 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 101086 RAJAT SINGHA 84.40 68.00 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 21

22 103238 ARUP GARAI 82.10 90.60 82.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 102511 ARUN MODAK 77.70 84.40 80.70
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 23

24 101620 SANKAR MAHATA 71.50 67.60 74.70 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCB 24

25 103048 AVIJIT DAS 69.87 75.40 85.70 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCB 25

26 102357 RATAN MAHATA 62.00 66.20 73.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26
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1 102151 SANTANU GHORAI 96.60 82.20 84.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 101703
SHYAMAL KUMAR

MAITY
92.30 79.00 86.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 102962 BISWAJIT DOLAI 89.70 75.60 79.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 101283 SUSHOVAN GHORAI 89.30 72.80 79.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 103334
AMIT KUMAR

SAMANTA
89.00 75.80 86.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 5

6 101230 RIMA PATRA 88.50 77.80 82.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 101675 PALASH GIRI 88.30 73.60 77.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7

8 102873 SOUVIK SAHA 85.80 84.00 83.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 8

9 102985 BABAI PATAR 85.50 75.40 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 101939 SANGRAM MANDAL 85.40 60.40 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 103197 CHANDRANI SING 84.50 82.00 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 102501 SHIRSHENDU PATRA 84.50 77.60 79.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 12

13 102457 MADHU MAITY 80.70 79.00 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 101291 JHIMLI GAYEN 80.60 81.00 76.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 14

15 102729 PINTU ROY 70.40 57.40 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 15
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1 103294 BABUDHAN MANDI 88.00 61.60 70.20 SKBU ST 1

2 101343 SAMPRITI SINGH 87.50 67.60 81.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 102179 MADHABI HANSDA 85.70 78.80 80.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 102407 MRINMOY MURMU 83.80 72.00 76.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 103095 SOMNATH SING 83.80 60.60 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 102723 JUGAL MANDI 83.10 64.80 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 6

7 103061 AMAL SING 80.80 66.20 78.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 7

8 102146 SWAPAN KHANRA 74.80 65.40 72.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 103075 PALLABI TUDU 71.50 64.80 74.20 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA ST 9
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